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Please refer questions to Julie Swanson: (619) 421-6700 x5715, jswanson@swccd.edu,        

CTC Student Employment Services, 2nd floor, Cesar E. Chavez building 68

ADN (Associate Degree Nursing) Majors (1-4 units)

ADN 290, 291, 292 - 360 Mary Livingston:  mlivingston@swccd.edu

ADN 290, 291, 292, 293 - 301 Mary Livingston:  mlivingston@swccd.edu

Any Declared Major (2-4 units)

PD 290, 291, 292, 293 - 01 Valerie Ky: vky@swccd.edu

Art Majors  (2-4 units)

ART 290, 291, 292, 293 - 60 Donald Gould: dgould@swccd.edu

Automotive Majors  (2-4 units)

AT 290, 291, 292, 293 - 60 Brian Palmiter: bpalmiter@swccd.edu

Business Majors  (VITA)  (2-4 units)

VITA- BUS 290, 291, 292, 293 - 505 monica Samayoa:  mssamayoa@swccd.com

Business Majors (2-4 units)

BUS 290, 291, 292, 293 - 501 Monica Samayoa:  mssamayoa@swccd.com

BUS 290, 291, 292, 293 - 502 Martina Peinado:  mpeinado@swccd.edu

BUS 290, 291, 292, 293 - 503 Martina Peinado:  mpeinado@swccd.edu

BUS 290, 291, 292, 293 - 506 Martina Peinado:  mpeinado@swccd.edu

CIS (Computer Info Systems) Majors (2-4units)

CIS 290, 291, 292, 293 - 60 Greg Hazlett:  ghazlett@swccd.edu

CIS 290, 291, 292, 293 - 61 Greg Hazlett:  ghazlett@swccd.edu

Declared Major Within Exercise Science (2-4 units)

ES/T 290, 291, 292, 293 - 01 Kari Ross-Berry: krossberry@swccd.edu

EHMT Majors (2-4 units)

EHMT 290, 291, 292, 293 - 531 Marie Vicario:  mvicario@swccd.edu

FTMA (Film/Television/Media Art) Majors(2-4 units)

FTMA 290, 291, 292, 293 - 01 'Brock' Scott / Peter Maxwell

Paralegal/Legal Office Majors (1-3 units)

LEGAL 290,291,292,293-501 Nona Maddah:  nmaddah@swccd.edu

SWRAP (Southwest Regional Apprenticeship Prgm)

BUS 290 - SW01 Monica Samayoa:  mssamayoa@swccd.com



Please refer questions to Julie Swanson: (619) 421-6700 x5715, jswanson@swccd.edu,        
CTC Student Employment Services, 2nd floor, Cesar E. Chavez building 68

BUS 291-SW01 Monica Samayoa:  mssamayoa@swccd.com

BUS 292- SW01 Monica Samayoa:  mssamayoa@swccd.com


